
Alabama Healthcare Coalition Coordinators 

SHOALS 

Beth Kimbrell 
256-389-3574 
beth.kimbrell@adph.state.al.us 

JEFFERSON 

Julie Cobb 
205-558-2124  
julie.cobb@jcdh.org 

WEST CENTRAL 
Deidre Hill - Interim 
205-554-4539 
deidre.hill@adph.state.al.us 

SOUTHWESTERN 

Jenny Kilpatrick 
251-947-1628 
jenny.kilpatrick@adph.state.al.us 

MOBILE 
Erin Coker 
251-690-7512  

ecoker@mchd.org 

NORTH ALABAMA 

Candece Adkins 
256-301-6749 
candece.adkins@adph.state.al.us. 

NORTHEASTERN 

Coretta Grant 
256-240-6662 
coretta.grant@adph.state.al.us 

EAST CENTRAL 

SOUTHEASTERN 

Ronald Berry 
334-585-2660 x 7224 
ronald.berry@adph.state.al.us 

Rodni Perry 
334-293-6517 
rodni.perry@adph.state.al.us 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

   

 12/16/21 

mailto:sadonna.willis@adph.state.al.us
mailto:michael.tyler@adph.state.al.us.al
mailto:julie.cobb@jcdh.org
mailto:kimberly.heath@adph.state.al.us
mailto:keith.reilly@adph.state.al.us
mailto:jessica.wade@adph
mailto:bradley.cooper@adph
mailto:mary.conway@adph.state.al.us
mailto:tim.reynolds@adph
mailto:ecoker@mchd.org
mailto:bstambuk@mchd.org
mailto:peggy.hagler@adph.state.al.us
mailto:ecoker@mchd.org
mailto:jenny.kilpatrick@adph.state.al.us
mailto:deidre.hill@adph.state.al.us
mailto:julie.cobb@jcdh.org
mailto:beth.kimbrell@adph.state.al.us



